Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kelsey Edwards - (779310) - Mansfield SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

25.77
56.64
2:13.01
34.95
1:19.37
3:03.04
29.51
1:08.79
32.02
1:10.19
2:34.71

2:32.20

SC Time

25.62

55.40

2:07.81

4:49.01

19:29.69

33.78
1:15.48

2:53.04

28.95

1:06.97

2:44.41

31.36
1:06.61

2:31.40

2:26.66

5:29.50

1:06.78

Converted
to SC

25.00
55.10
2:10.40
34.00
1:17.80
3:00.10
28.90
1:07.70
31.40
1:09.00
2:32.50
2:29.60

Converted
to LC

26.40

56.90

2:10.50

4:53.80

19:47.20

34.70
1:17.10

2:56.10

29.60

1:08.10

2:46.30

32.00
1:07.80

2:33.60

2:29.30

5:34.80

1:06.80

LC WA
Pts

534
566
450
409
368
322
429
371
397
397
378
420

SC WA
Pts

487
530

469

396

379

402
392

334

424
363

274

350
381

339

417

361

401

Date

03/02/19
25/03/17
17/01/16
20/01/18
21/01/18
21/01/17
02/02/19
05/02/17
21/01/18
13/02/16
17/01/16
21/01/17

Date

15/10/16
05/11/16

11/12/16

04/12/16

03/12/15

18/11/18
17/11/18

26/11/17

17/11/18
20/11/16

06/12/15

19/11/16

03/12/17

29/11/15

11/12/16

2711116

10112117

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019
Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016

Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017

Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships

Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017

Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships

Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017

Venue

Harvey Hadden
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Harvey Hadden
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham

Nottingham

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham

Sutton in
Ashfield

Sutton in
Ashfield

Sutton-in-
Ashfield

Mansfield
Mansfield

Sutton-in-
Ashfield

Mansfield
Mansfield

Sutton-in-
Ashfield

Mansfield
Nottingham

Sutton-in-
Ashfield

Sutton in
Ashfield

Sutton in
Ashfield

Sutton-in-
Ashfield

Licence

EM190204
NE170248
EM160138
EM180321
EM180321
EM170340
EM190204
EM170341
EM180321
EM160140
EM160138
EM170340

License

EM161876
EM162223

EM161631

EM161630

EM151785

EM182109
EM182109

EM170644

EM182109
EM161454

EM151786

EM161454

EM172167

EM151784

EM161631

EM161628

EM170646
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