Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kelsey Edwards - (779310) - Mansfield SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	25.77	25.00	534	03/02/19	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019	Harvey Hadden	EM190204	1
100 Freestyle	56.64	55.10	566	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	NE170248	1
200 Freestyle	2:13.01	2:10.40	450	17/01/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016	Nottingham	EM160138	1
50 Breaststroke	34.95	34.00	409	20/01/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	EM180321	1
100 Breaststroke	1:19.37	1:17.80	368	21/01/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	EM180321	1
200 Breaststroke	3:03.04	3:00.10	322	21/01/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	EM170340	1
50 Butterfly	29.51	28.90	429	02/02/19	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019	Harvey Hadden	EM190204	1
100 Butterfly	1:08.79	1:07.70	371	05/02/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	EM170341	1
50 Backstroke	32.02	31.40	397	21/01/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	EM180321	1
100 Backstroke	1:10.19	1:09.00	397	13/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Nottingham	EM160140	1
200 Backstroke	2:34.71	2:32.50	378	17/01/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016	Nottingham	EM160138	1
200 Individual Medley	2:32.20	2:29.60	420	21/01/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	EM170340	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.62	26.40	487	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	EM161876	2
100 Freestyle	55.40	56.90	530	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	EM162223	2
200 Freestyle	2:07.81	2:10.50	469	11/12/16	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	EM161631	4
400 Freestyle	4:49.01	4:53.80	396	04/12/16	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	EM161630	4
1500 Freestyle	19:29.69	19:47.20	379	03/12/15	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015	Sutton-in- Ashfield	EM151785	4
50 Breaststroke	33.78	34.70	402	18/11/18	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	EM182109	3
100 Breaststroke	1:15.48	1:17.10	392	17/11/18	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	EM182109	3
200 Breaststroke	2:53.04	2:56.10	334	26/11/17	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017	Sutton-in- Ashfield	EM170644	4
50 Butterfly	28.95	29.60	424	17/11/18	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	EM182109	3
100 Butterfly	1:06.97	1:08.10	363	20/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	EM161454	3
200 Butterfly	2:44.41	2:46.30	274	06/12/15	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015	Sutton-in- Ashfield	EM151786	4
50 Backstroke	31.36	32.00	350	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	EM161454	3
100 Backstroke	1:06.61	1:07.80	381	03/12/17	Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017	Nottingham	EM172167	3
200 Backstroke	2:31.40	2:33.60	339	29/11/15	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015	Sutton-in- Ashfield	EM151784	4
200 Individual Medley	2:26.66	2:29.30	417	11/12/16	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	EM161631	4
400 Individual Medley	5:29.50	5:34.80	361	27/11/16	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	EM161628	4
100 Individual Medley	1:06.78	1:06.80	401	10/12/17	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017	Sutton-in- Ashfield	EM170646	4